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DISTRICT-WIDE SPED STAFF 

Mishon Arbuckle, Speech-Language Pathologist 
         mishon.arbuckle@lifeschools.net 

Amy Durham, Lead Diagnostician   
          amy.durham@lifeschools.net 

Tiffany Garner, Speech-Language Pathologist 
          tiffany.garner@lifeschools.net 

Andria Guten, Speech-Language Pathologist 
           andria.guten@lifeschools.net 

Christina Henderson, Diagnostician 
         christina.henerson@lifeschools.net 

Kally Howard, Sped Dept Administrative Assistant 
          kally.howard@lifeschools.net 

Ronda Johnson, District Elementary Sped Specialist 
           ronda.johnson@lifeschools.net 

Tanya Lollar, Diagnostician 
           tanya.lollar@lifeschools.net 

Marisol Macias, Sped Records Clerk 
           marisol.macias@lifeschools.net 

Lisa Savinon, Behavior Support Specialist 
          lisa.savinon@lifeschools.net 

April Taylor, Licensed School Psychologist Intern 
          april.taylor@lifeschools.net 

Karmin Thomas, Diagnostician        
           karmin.thomas@lifeschools.net 

Kelsey Whiteley, District Secondary Sped Specialist 
          kelsey.whiteley@lifeschools.net 

Stephanie Wolf, District Special Education Manager 
          stephanie.wolf@lifeschools.net 

Campus ARD Day Assignments: 
Cedar Hill – Tuesday 
 Lancaster – Wednesday 
Life Middle School – Wednesday 
 Life High School – Wednesday 
Mountain Creek – Thursday 
Oak Cliff Elementary – Wednesday 
Oak Cliff Secondary – Tuesday (MS)/Thursday (HS)          
Red Oak Elementary – Tuesday/Thursday 

**CO will need to be informed of any ARDs held on a grey No ARD Day** 

Fridays will be report writing and paperwork turn in days for the Sped Department Evaluation Team.  
Please attempt to avoid scheduled meetings for District Diagnosticians and Speech-Language 

Pathologists on Fridays.  
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Student Start Time 7:55 AM 7:55 AM 7:55 AM 7:55 AM 7:50 AM 8:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 

Student End Time 3:15 PM 3:15 PM 3:15 PM 3:15 PM 3:10 PM 3:50 PM 3:15 PM 3:45 PM 




